Position

Dept Chair - Aeronautics

OI-Cr Instr-Intersessions

Dept Chair - Aeronautics

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-Cr Hrly
Non Teaching, OI-Cr
Non Instr-
Intersessions, OI-Cr
Non Instr-
Intersessions,
Overload-Dept Chair
Reassign, Professor-
Aeronautics

Overload - Cr
Instructional,
Professor-Aeronautics

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching, OI-Cr Non
Instr-Intersessions, Ol-
Cr Non Instr-
Intersessions,
Professor-Aeronautics

Coord, Flight Training,
Supervisor, Flight Trng
Prog

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Aeronautics,
Transportation

Aeronautics,
Transportation

Aeronautics,
Transportation

Aeronautics,
Transportation

Aeronautics,
Transportation

Aeronautics,
Transportation

Aeronautics,
Transportation

Aeronautics,
Transportation

Total Wages

$118,989

$114,321

$108,200

$83,600

$15,172

$13,267

$12,615

$180

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,275

$24,963

$24,116

$17,690

$455

$1,563

$378

$0



