Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dept Chair - Aeronautics	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching, Ol-Cr Non Instr- Intersessions, Ol-Cr Non Instr- Intersessions, Overload-Dept Chair Reassign, Professor- Aeronautics	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aeronautics, Transportation	\$118,989	\$25,275
Ol-Cr Instr-Intersessions	Overload - Cr Instructional, Professor-Aeronautics	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aeronautics, Transportation	\$114,321	\$24,963
Dept Chair - Aeronautics	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching, Ol-Cr Non Instr-Intersessions, Ol- Cr Non Instr- Intersessions, Professor-Aeronautics	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aeronautics, Transportation	\$108,200	\$24,116
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Coord, Flight Training, Supervisor, Flight Trng Prog	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aeronautics, Transportation	\$83,600	\$17,690
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aeronautics, Transportation	\$15,172	\$455
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aeronautics, Transportation	\$13,267	\$1,563
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aeronautics, Transportation	\$12,615	\$378
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aeronautics, Transportation	\$180	\$0